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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 October Executive Board – teleconference 

Foro Empresarial de Gipuzkoa, organised by El Diario Vasco –

remarks and Q&A, on the euro area economic and financial

stability outlook

San

Sebastian

Tuesday, 3 October Meeting with media Nicosia

Wednesday, 4 October Meeting with media Nicosia

Meeting with Mr Nikos Christodoulides, President of Cyprus, on the 

latest economic and financial developments

Nicosia

1st Annual Conference of the Bank of Cyprus – keynote speech on 

“The inflation outlook and monetary policy in the euro area”

Limassol

Thursday, 5 October 2023 ECB Conference on Monetary Policy: bridging science and 

practice – chairing keynote speech session on “The labor market

and monetary policy” by Mr Peter A. Diamond 

ECB

Monday, 9 October XIV Encuentro del Sector Financiero, organised by Expansión – 

opening remarks on the euro area economic and financial stability

outlook

Madrid

Tuesday, 10 October CXV Meeting of Central Bank Governors of the Center for Latin 

American Monetary Studies (CEMLA) – remarks on “Euro area

economic and financial perspectives” 

Marrakech

Meeting with Standard Chartered Bank, on the latest economic and 

financial developments 

Marrakech

Wednesday, 11 October Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 

(OMFIF), on the latest economic and financial developments

Marrakech

Tuesday, 17 October ECOFIN Luxembourg

5th ECB macroprudential policy and research conference – dinner 

speech on “Macroprudential policy and research: learning from

challenging times”

ECB
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Wednesday, 18 October Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with Ambassador of Singapore to Germany, Mr Lee 

Chong Hock, on the latest economic and financial developments

ECB

Audit Committee – teleconference 

Meeting with Member of the Single Resolution Board (SRB),

Mr Jesús Saurina, on euro area banking sector and regulatory

matters 

ECB

Friday, 20 October Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 24 October Executive Board Athens

Wednesday, 25 October Governing Council Athens

Thursday, 26 October Governing Council Athens

Monday, 30 October  Leadership Forum, organised by Instituto de Empresa (IE 

University) – speech on “The euro area economy and our monetary

policy stance”

Madrid

Tuesday, 31 October Executive Board Remote

participation

Meeting with students of ICADE University, remarks and Q&A on 

the euro area economic and financial stability outlook 

Madrid


